V23990-P849-*4*-PM
flow PIM 0 3rdgen 1200V/8A
● 2 Clips housing in 12 and 17mm height
● Trench Fieldstop Technology IGBT4
● Optional w/o BRC
● Industrial Drives
● Embedded Generation
● V23990-P849-A48-PM 12mm housing

23 33,5 0
Pinout
Ordering Code & Marking
Ordering Code and Marking - Outline - Pinout
Outline
V23990-P849-C48-(opt.)-PM
V23990-P849-C49-(opt.)-PM
V23990-P849-A48-(opt.)-PM
Version Ordering Code
V23990-P849-A49-(opt.)-PM
Copyright by Vincotech 22 Revision: 5
V23990-P849-*4*-PM
DISCLAIMER
LIFE SUPPORT POLICY
As used herein:
Vincotech products are not authorised for use as critical components in life support devices or systems without the express written